The  following  Documents  should  be  submitted  in  the  Technical  Bid  in

ONLINE  MODE  i.e  scan  copies  of  the  following  documents  to

cmhr.aoshg@sbi.co.in and  M/S ANTARES SYSTEM LIMITED  on  or

before 28.01.2026 upto 11:00 AM :-

i) Earnest  Money  Deposit   (  EMD  )   amounting  to

Rs. 14,400.00 (Rupees Fourteen thousand Four hundred only)

to be deposited to M/S ANTARES SYSTEM LIMITED through

online mode.

ii)  The  applicant  having registration  with  MSME is  exempted  

from submitting the EMD amount subject to submission

of relevant MSME registration certificate  . (Relevant copy